BOYS

TEAM RECORDS:
Average:
Single:

Triple:
Singles Tournament:

INDIVID. RECORDS:
Average:

Single:

Triple:

Singles Tournament(8):

GIRLS

TEAM RECORDS:
Average:

Single:

Triple:

Singles Tournament(6):
Singles Tournament(8):

INDIVID. RECORDS:
Average:

Single:

Triple:

Singles Tournament(6):
Singles Tournament(8):

School
Gov. Mifflin
Wilson
Wilson
Wilson
Gov. Mifflin
Gov. Mifflin

Name

Jack Celmer (CW)
Danny Althouse (CW)
John Delp (Wilson)

61 bowlers (as of Feb. 2024)

John Delp (Wilson)
Shane Tetterton (GM)
John Delp (Wilson)

Riley Celmer (Fleetwood)

Ross Leinbach (GM)

School
Gov. Mifflin
Gov. Mifflin
Gov. Mifflin
Wilson
Gov. Mifflin

Name

Emily Garl (GM)
Camryn Brown (GM)
Paige Graeff (Wils)
Haley Gehringer (Rdg)
Bobbi Jo Graves (CW)
Emma Reilly (Exeter)
Tiffany Shubrooks (CW)
Allyssa Wharton (GM)
Charlize Wanner (Muhl)
Charlize Wanner (Muhl)
Paige Graeff (Wils)
Emily Garl (GM)

Allison Rathman (Ham)
Haley Gehringer (Rdg)
Charlize Wanner (Muhl)
Charlotte Scheipe (CW)

*COVID shortened season

"first 3 games of BCIAA day 2
**triple rolled in BCIBL playoffs

Score
1077
1289
1289
3477
3476
8896

Score
239
234
234
300

6 times
5 times
867
2012
1975

Score
1056
1230
3407
6051
8487

Year
2005
1991
1997
2019
1997
1997

Year
2014
2018
1990

90 &91
05 & 06
1990
2018
2001

Year
2018**
2021
2021**
1997
2018

**state record

Score
231
231
222
300
300
300
300
300
300
803
803
791
783

1405
1960
1894

Year
2018
2021*
2013
1998
1999
2002
2007
2013
2020
2019"
2012**
2019
2009
1998
2019
2010



